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Vehicle History ReportTM
US $39.99

1995 PORSCHE 911 CARRERA2/4
VIN: WP0CA2992SS340412
CONVERTIBLE
3.6L H6 F
GASOLINE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/4/19 at 7:08:19 PM
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Summary

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were
reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.

Register | View Terms

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Porsche dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

2

5

No accidents reported to CARFAX

No damage reported to CARFAX

Service history records

Detailed records available

16,388 Last reported odometer
reading
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Detailed History

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/07/1994
 

2,039   California 
Inspection Station 
Palmdale, CA

Passed emissions inspection

08/18/1994
 

  California 
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title issued or updated

12/08/1996
 

13,022   Arizona 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Green Bay, WI 
Title #T13V963410133

Title or registration issued
- Loan or lien reported

05/28/2013
 

16,201   Bergstrom Premier Motor
Cars 
Appleton, WI 
920-968-7333 
bergstrompremier.com

4.7
27 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

07/31/2013
 

16,388   Bergstrom Premier Motor
Cars 
Appleton, WI 
920-968-7333 
bergstrompremier.com

4.7
27 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Brake fluid flushed/changed

Hmm, we haven't received any information on this car since July 2013.
Before you buy, ask the seller for recent service or repair records.

Glossary

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In
Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.


